SHANGHAI BAUD DATA COMMUNICATION CO., LTD.
BDCOM S2448
—— Hi-performance Gigabit Ethernet Switch
As the newest S2000 Series switch proudly presented by Shanghai Baud Data Communication Co.,
Ltd. (BDCOM), BDCOM S2448 is the next-generation hi-performance L2 Ethernet switch with 48
Fast Ethernet ports. It has advanced architecture, 32 Gbps switch fabric, and 13.1 Mpps forwarding
rate. Its hardware wire-speed switching capability provides a powerful, multi-layer solution not only

Configuration
Upload/download TFTP/Z-MODEM
Order Information
BDCOM S2448 Stackable Ethernet switch with 48 10/100M Fast Ethernet ports, 2 expansion
SHANGHAI BAUD DATA COMMUNICATION CO., LTD.
slots supporting up to 4 Gigabit ports, 1 CONSOLE, and standard AC power
supply
LS-2GE-TX/SFP 2-port 1000-M SFP/RJ45 Ethernet Combo Module (need GSFP module)
GSFP-TX 1-port 1000BaseT SFP module, RJ45 Ethernet
GSFP-SX 1-port 1000BaseSX SFP module, multi-mode, 550 m, 850 nm
GSFP-LX-10 1-port 1000BaseLX SFP module, single-mode, 10 km, 1310 nm
GSFP-LX-40 1-port 1000BaseLX SFP module, single-mode, 40 km, 1310 nm
GSFP-ZX-80 1-port 1000BaseLX SFP module, single-mode, 80 km, 1550 nm
LS-2FE-SFP 2-port 100-M SFP expansion base board (need FSFP module)
FSFP-SX 1-port 100BaseSX SFP module, multi-mode, 2 km, 850 nm
FSFP-SX-1310 1-port 100BaseSX SFP module, multi-mode, 2 km, 1310 nm
FSFP-LX-15 1-port 100BaseFX SFP module, single-mode, 15 km, 1310 nm
FSFP-LX-40 1-port 100BaseFX SFP module, single-mode, 40 km, 1310 nm
FSFP-ZX-80 1-port 100BaseFX SFP module, single-mode, 80km, 1550 nm
Shanghai Baud Data Communication Co., Ltd.
Tel: 86-21-50800666
Fax: 86-21-50800641
Mail: overseas@bdcom.com.cn